=

5 5B 48 =

KRS2-69

(c-00009-1)




N> TBIF : KRS2-69

EHENo. :p) BE A% - EERTEE
KRS2-8-2-1 9KW 200V 150mm -
No. BRES mé {E1E% HUg k%=1
1 801001515199 |7 4415-7" I(5E)x8m 1| 2PNCT - F4Cx5. 50 (74, 52) KR-3%.
801001515229 | #¢7°44F5-7"I(52)x10m 1| 2PNCT - F4Cx5. 500 (i F4,52) KR-3%.
801001515359 | #¢7°44F5-7"I(52)x15m 1| 2PNCT-F4Cx5. 501 (i T4, 52) KR-3%
801001515489 |47 9415-7°I(58)x20m 1| 2PNCT-F4Cx5. 501 (74, 52) KR-3%!
* Kk K 5T RS No.2,4,5,6,16,3013
801001326119 | #¢7°9415-7" (I 3h) m | 2PNCT-F4Cx5.50 (F3/m)
2 801006127159 | A99742)" i ¥JA 1|No.3 FC
3 801140055109 | /A" b 4|M8x25 SUS304
4 801070107189 |7597° 1 FC
5 801140035149 | Ak Ik 2 [M6x20 SUS304
6 801008150139 |7KkENN7* -y 1| KR3-12(1° 25y M) CR
7 801010120189 |4-7MYy7° 1|No.2-1 SPC
8 801010122109 |4-7"MY97° T h 1|No.2 NBR
9 801141004179 |Aftyh 1|M6 SUS304
10 801140033129 | AAH" I 1|M6x16 SUS304
11 801095000999 |EF1-Y 1|4mm(3L)L=29.4 SS
FI-UBEX S B, ERCIING EXEENET,
12 801011000449 |94l 1| #5,9997° ss
13 801140101129 | 7<AH" I 4|M12x50 SUS304
14 | 801142165109 |(FrER 4|M12 SUS304
15 801070103109 |LE&E 1|KT-558 SPC
16 801009129169 | #E&I-7* 3[EN cu
17 801009101129 |5-3Hh(1EsHrAUAT) 3| p12x(96.6x96.6)x25! C3604
18 801009129169 |BEE-7* 3[EN cu
19 801002129159 | ZAN#EF1-7" m | REEEVAF1-7" (@ 14x1t) (F3/m)
20 801002132119 | ZN#EF1-7° m | SMER3F1-7° Ad(17X0.27t) (F3/m)
21 801032000669 | i-Ahy7° Uyy* 1| 150mm(67%) FC
22 801140112169 | AAH" I 2[M12x110 SUS304
23 801140098159 | 7" I 4|M12x35 SUS304
24 | 801121144189 |/°w$y 1| KRZ8"E(P.C.236x(190) NBR
25 801068159189 | AUh ) 1| KRS-C6/A6/8SE(T) SGP+SPC
26 801140100119 | A<AH" I 1|M12x45 SUS304
27 801142165109 |(Ftams 1|M12 SUS304
28 801143000769 | mA/vaL (131/FRESAT) 1|M6x10 SWRM
30 801009131119 |BEEHT 1|R-5.5-6 cu
31 801050372149 | E-57" 59} 1 FC
32 801122250119 |0y 1|230x¢3.8 NBR
33 801053303139 |{Ri&iE 1|KA315-INZLOO (B.C)
34 | 801143125249 |mA/NMAU((F1a/FERAT) 2 [Max14 SWRM
35 801142199139 |RER 1| #6208/6307F SK5




N> TBIF : KRS2-69

EHENo. :p) BE A% - EERTEE
KRS2-8-2-1 9KW 200V 150mm -
No. BRES mé {E1E% HUg k%=1
36 801052110189 |# 1|63072zC3
37 801058120199 | V-1 #R4RE7° -+ 1| p94xp220x1.6t A=)
38 801055585179 |[E#ET 148
39 801147021189 | @i+~ 1| 8x8x44L(fAL) SUS420
40 801056509109 |EETF 1=
41 801121200139 | L&B/KEEA v$Y 1| KRS-8SEY(T) NBR
42 801064382179 | E-47b-h 1 FC
43 801140100119 | A< hb 4|M12x45 SUS304
44 | 801121130119 | FHB/KERI v+ 1| KRS-8SE! NBR
45 801121247129 |/°yy 1| p12.3xp18x2t feUy-p
46 801035113189 |3y 55" 1| M12x14(<fTt) SUS304
47 801122311119 |0OUy* 1|220x¢3.5 NBR
48 801140029289 | i Ib 3[M6x10 SWRM
49 801062158199 |A“7Uy) ##x 1| p95xp144x4.5t(677) SPCC
50 801061142179  |A“PUYD* h3- 1| @50xp70x3t SPC
51 801052001099 |## 1|6310ZZC3(SRL)
52 801146029139 | Aby7° Uy 1|c50 SK5
53 801122140179 |OUy)* 1|G-145(144.4x¢3.1) NBR
54 | 801060222199 [A“FUyy N9y Y 1 FC
55 801140054489 | A< hb 4|M8x20 SWRM
56 801025195399 | Mzhly-h 1|H-358 sIC
57 801143070239 |B~A/MAL 2 | M5x6(21977° Uy7°) SWRM
58 801030156189 | M75- 1|H-35(A)(T)A filhs
59 801143070109 |~/MAL 3|M5x6 SWRM
60 801030150129 | y-hAbyIC° 1|H-35(A)(T)A SPCC
61 801020652189 | y7° 4y 1| KRS-69%! FC
62 801142165109 |(FrafER 2[M12 SUS304
63 801140113179 | Ak Ik 2[M12x120 SUS304
64 | 801026123139 |#Mis- 1|TC-406211 NBR
65 801071128479 |&#A)-7" 1|KRS-7.5/11KWH SUS403
66 801040110249 |JiREHEES $32.5xp58x0.3t SUS304
67 801021A05119 |J94BEE(50HZAA) 1| KRS2-69F8 FCDBEA
67 801021A05219 |3JJ4REE(60HZFA) 1| KRS2-69F8 FCDBEA
68 801047107169 | IRERUARENN - 1|No.6(33) SPC
69 801142171199 |(SrER 1|M30 SUS304
70 801157010159 |JiREE b 1|M30,P3.5(B=41,<f%)(KRS2-A6/D6) S35C
71 801120105149 | #y3vAI° 1" y$y $291x@348x0.5t e Uy-b
72 801022380219 | #5y3ui° - 1| KRS-D6A FC
73 801142129129 |FmEs 3[M12 SUS304
74 | 801144122249 [Z99M i Mb 3[M12x107(25/17) SUS403




N> TBIF : KRS2-69

EENo. i BE A& - EERTEE

KRS2-8-2-1 9KW 200V 150mm -

No. HRES T2 & g % )=1

75 801142129129 | ¥MEE 3(M12 SUS304

76 801140097149 | /<ARIb 3(M12x30 SUS304

77 801023214139 | A7 1| KRS-D6EL SPC

78 801049136109 |AM-TRIEMR 1| KRS-D6EL SPC

79 801141007109 |[7<Afyb 3(M12 SUS304
<I\°y$0UyT tyb>

801173437129 | I°y#0U¥7 tyh 10| (¥EM)

24 801121144189 | f-Ahy7°UYT"I° vy 1| KRZ8"EL(P.C.236x¢p190) NBR

32 801122250119 | ¥-57° 30y b/ E-57V-hOVYT* 1]1230x¢3.8 NBR

41 801121200139 | _EABKEZN v$y 1| KRS-8SEY(T) NBR

44 801121130119 | FABKEZN v$y 1| KRS-8SEY NBR

45 801121247129 [3ET7° 37" I°y$y 1] ¢12.3xp18x2t Y5

47 801122311119 | E-50V-L/FK° 7% 5-509" QUuY* 1]1220x¢3.5 NBR

53 801122140179 | t-97b-k/Br.\95" ¥ OU* 1]|G-145(144.4x¢3.1) NBR
AZahy-VEER 5-t"YilVG32 2,300ml
<PREHETE>

801183011179 [JHREHRETE 1|AZ No.6 2" FC




